
Namn Klubb Patrull
Antal 
starter Vgr Klass
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Träff
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Totalt 
Poäng
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medalj

Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings PSF 33 A 1 44 16 47 S
Edvin Andersson GP SSK 27 A 1 42 15 51 B
John Grönquist GP SSK 27 A 1 38 14 25
Mats Niklasson BAS 25 A 1 34 15 28
Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby PK 31 A 1 29 13 18
Lars Alfredsson Överby PK 16 A 1 27 14 26
Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 26 A 1 27 11 33
Joakim Lamotte Varbergs PK 20 A 1 25 12 33
Ellie Ekblad GP SSK 27 A 1 22 15 16
Roger Jakobsson Eds PSK 25 A 2 41 15 23 B
Sören Oksvold Bengtsfors PSK 15 A 2 40 15 41 B
Reino Fransson Överby PK 31 A 2 35 15 39
Hans Ove Gustfsson VPK 33 A 2 35 14 32
Anders Wikström Överby PK 19 A 2 32 16 25
Torbjörn Johansson VPK A 2 32 14 60
André Vajking Kungshamns PSK 25 A 2 32 14 34
Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 22 A 2 31 14 40
Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 24 A 2 31 13 26
Ronny Wikström Kungshamns PSK 35 A 2 31 12 26
Peter Risk VPK 28 A 2 30 14 43
Thommy Kvarnström Uddevalla PK A 2 30 14 24
Joel Hammar Uddevalla PSF 25 A 2 27 12 17
Mattias Gustavsson Bengtsfors PSK 15 A 2 27 11 44
Hans Erik Andersson Säve PSK 30 A 2 27 11 15
Arvid Borgvall VPK 28 A 2 26 10 8
Piotr Gabrys VPK 19 A 2 25 15 2
John Mathieson VPK A 2 20 10 11
Elie A Hamad VPK 28 A 2 17 10 19
Robert Sambar FOK Borås 26 A 3 44 16 72 S
Håkan Myrsell VPK 15 A 3 44 16 63 S
Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 17 A 3 44 16 61 S
Lasse Almér Mölndals SF 32 A 3 44 15 57 S
Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 20 A 3 44 15 54 S
Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 20 A 3 43 15 56 B
Stefan Bååt Åmåls PK 30 A 3 42 16 64 B
David Annertorn FOK Borås 24 A 3 42 16 59 B
Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 17 A 3 42 16 52 B
Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 15 A 3 41 15 50 B 6,1 sista
Ingmar Jonsson Trollhättans PK 25 A 3 41 15 50 B 4,1 sista
Krister Persson FOK Borås 24 A 3 41 14 62 B
Per Hansson FOK Borås 24 A 3 40 16 42 B
Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 20 A 3 39 15 48 B
Norayr Havluciyan AKSF 22 A 3 39 14 55 B
Fredrik Karlemon Mölndals SF 23 A 3 38 16 58
Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 15 A 3 38 14 46
Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 26 A 3 37 16 24
Lars T Andersson Mölndals SF 17 A 3 36 16 29
Henrik Särehag Grästorp PSK 26 A 3 36 15 46
Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 31 A 3 36 15 45
Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF 33 A 3 36 15 38
Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 23 A 3 36 14 37
Mats Hansson Överby PK 35 A 3 35 15 21
Kent Öberg Varbergs PK 20 A 3 35 15 19
Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 22 A 3 35 14 21
Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 32 A 3 34 14 36
Björn Johansson FOK Borås 24 A 3 33 13 26
Mikael Wendel Mölndals SF 23 A 3 25 14 12
Johan Olsson Mölndals SF 23 A 3 25 11 45
Jonatan Stålberg VPK 28 AO 1 25 14 36
Robert Aronsson VPK AO 2 35 12 12
Tomas Aronsson VPK AO 2 32 12 40
Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 36 AO 3 45 16 58
Håkan Myrsell VPK AO 3 39 14 62
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Mattias Arvidsson Grästorp PSK 21 B 1 15 9 0
Anna Sambar FOK Borås 29 B 2 38 15 32
Ronny Wikström Kungshamns PSK 21 B 2 32 12 44
Anton Fräs Lidköpings PSF 29 B 3 45 16 58 B
Mats Hansson Överby PK 21 B 3 44 16 48 B
Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 21 B 3 43 15 55
Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings PSF 3 C 1 47 16 52 S
John Grönquist GP SSK 12 C 1 44 15 47 B
Mattias Arvidsson Grästorp PSK 1 C 1 40 14 51
Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 11 C 1 40 14 38
Lars Alfredsson Överby PK 3 C 1 39 14 51
Andreas Sandblom VPK C 1 37 13 48
Edvin Andersson GP SSK 12 C 1 35 14 20
Erik Enarsson VPK C 1 35 13 60
Mathias Gustavsson GP SSK 12 C 1 33 14 37
Mathias Johansson VPK 13 C 1 33 11 37
Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby PK 3 C 1 32 14 38
Joakim Lamotte Varbergs PK 5 C 1 32 14 23
Mats Niklasson BAS 10 C 1 30 13 33
Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns PK 11 C 1 25 9 40
Joel Hammar Uddevalla PSF 10 C 2 45 16 53 B
Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 14 C 2 43 15 52
Elie A Hamad VPK 13 C 2 39 16 50
Anders Wikström Överby PK 5 C 2 38 16 51
André Vajking Kungshamns PSK 10 C 2 38 15 52
Rolf Grén Kungshamns PSK 11 C 2 36 15 43
Sören Oksvold Bengtsfors PSK 5 C 2 36 15 31
Peter Stavered VPK 13 C 2 36 14 35
Mattias Gustavsson Bengtsfors PSK 5 C 2 32 12 52
Peter Rizk VPK 13 C 2 31 13 9
Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 6 C 2 30 15 47
Gunnar Svensson P4 IF 18 C 2 26 12 24
Magnus Aronsson VPK C 2 25 11 12
Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 1 C 3 47 16 72 S
Anton Fräs Lidköpings PSF 3 C 3 47 16 57 S
Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF 3 C 3 47 15 59 S
Henrik Särehag Grästorp PSK 11 C 3 46 16 68 S
Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 2 C 3 46 16 57 S
Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 4 C 3 45 16 68 B
Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 4 C 3 45 16 67 B
Stefan Bååt Åmåls PK 14 C 3 45 16 48 B 6,1 sista
Krister Persson FOK Borås 9 C 3 45 16 48 B 5,1 sista
David Annertorn FOK Borås 9 C 3 45 15 66 B
Håkan Höglind GP SSK 12 C 3 45 15 58 B
Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 2 C 3 45 15 55 B
Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 6 C 3 44 16 43 B
Johan Olsson Mölndals SF 8 C 3 44 15 59 B
Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 1 C 3 44 15 43 B
Norayr Havluciyan AKSF 6 C 3 43 16 64
Mikael Wendel Mölndals SF 8 C 3 43 16 59 5,1 sista
Andreas Bergstöm Sjuntorp PSK 18 C 3 43 16 59 3,1 sista
Robert Sambar FOK Borås 14 C 3 43 16 41
Björn Johansson FOK Borås 9 C 3 43 15 54
Fredrik Karlemon Mölndals SF 8 C 3 42 16 48
Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 4 C 3 42 15 56
Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 11 C 3 42 15 50
Per Hansson FOK Borås 9 C 3 41 15 46
Kent Öberg Varbergs PK 4 C 3 21 7 20
Ellie Ekblad GP SSK 12 C D1 35 15 55
Lena Sedin VPK C D1 26 12 17
Lillemor Olsson VPK C D1 17 11 33
Stéphanie Åsenstjerna Simonsson Lilla Edet PSK 4 C D2 42 15 43
Anna Sambar FOK Borås 14 C D2 36 15 40
Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 8 C D3 38 15 54
Mats Hansson Överby PK 7 C VY 48 16 61 S
Ingmar Jonsson Trollhättans PK 10 C VY 46 16 62 S
Reino Fransson Överby PK 1 C VY 45 15 60 B
Klas Svensson P4 IF 18 C VY 44 16 60 B
Hans Bengtsson Överby PK 7 C VY 44 16 55 B
Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 5 C VY 44 16 45 B
Lasse Almér Mölndals SF 2 C VY 42 15 53



Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 6 C VÄ 48 16 70 S
Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 8 C VÄ 47 16 47 S
Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 9 C VÄ 46 16 44 S
Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 6 C VÄ 44 16 57 B
Roger Jakobsson Eds PSK 10 C VÄ 44 16 56 B
Lennart Lindberg Grästorp PSK 1 C VÄ 41 15 63
Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 2 C VÄ 40 15 56
Lars T Andersson Mölndals SF 2 c VÄ 40 15 46
Lennart Persson Överby PK 7 C VÄ 38 15 41
Hans Erik Andersson Säve PSK 14 C VÄ 38 15 40
Uno Ottosson Överby PK 7 C VÄ 35 15 44
Erling Carlsson Överby PK 7 C VÄ 34 14 35
Jan Vidarsson Lidköpings PSF 19 R 1 45 16 66 B
Joakim Lamotte Varbergs PK 34 R 1 31 13 30
Mattias Arvidsson Grästorp PSK 35 R 1 28 13 32
Pär-Harald Lybeck Överby PK 16 R 1 19 8 31
Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns PK 26 R 1 13 8 6
Jimmy Selander VPK R 2 46 16 55 B
Reino Fransson Överby PK 16 R 2 33 15 32
Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 30 R 2 32 15 18
Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 23 R 2 30 14 28
Gunnar Svensson p4 IF 33 R 2 30 14 13
Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 36 R 2 27 12 14
Lennart Lindberg Grästorp PSK 16 R 2 27 12 11
Nicklas Åhlander VPK R 2 15 7 8
Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 22 R 3 48 16 71 S
Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 34 R 3 47 16 69 S
Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 35 R 3 47 16 67 S
Klas Svensson P4 IF 33 R 3 47 16 66 S
Anton Fräs Lidköpings PSF 19 R 3 46 16 70 B
Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 16 R 3 45 16 67 B
Daniel Härensten Volvo PK 31 R 3 45 16 57 B
Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 34 R 3 45 16 54 B
Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 34 R 3 43 15 62 B
Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 36 R 3 42 16 62
Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF 19 R 3 41 16 29
Håkan Höglind GP SSK 27 R 3 41 15 63
Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 31 R 3 40 16 50
Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 32 R 3 40 16 17
Mattias Palmaer Södra Dals PSF 32 R 3 37 15 47
Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 22 R 3 37 14 36
Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 17 R 3 36 16 9
Lasse Almér Mölndals SF 17 R 3 36 14 48
Lars T Andersson Mölndals SF 32 R 3 33 14 33
Norayr Havluciyan AKSF 36 R 3 32 12 42
Kent Öberg Varbergs PK 34 R 3 30 15 24
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